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3-(1-(4-Phenylaminophenyl)thioureido)propanoic acid (1)
Figure S1. *H NMR of compound 1.
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Figure S2: 3C NMR of compound 1
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Synthesis of thiazoles 2-5
3-((4-(4-Fluorophenyl)thiazol-2-yl)(4-(phenylamino)phenyl)amino)propanoic acid (2a):
Figure S3: *H NMR of compound 2a
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Figure S4: 13C NMR of compound 2a
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3-((4-(4-Chlorophenyl)thiazol-2-yl)(4-(phenylamino)phenyl)amino)propanoic acid (2b):
Figure S5: *H NMR of compound 2b
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Figure S6: 3C NMR of compound 2b
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3-((4-(4-Bromophenyl)thiazol-2-yl)(4-(phenylamino)phenyl)amino)propanoic acid (2c):

Figure S7: 'H NMR of compound 2¢
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Figure S8: 3C NMR of compound 2¢
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Methyl 3-((4-(4-chlorophenyl)thiazol-2-yl)(4-(phenylamino)phenyl)amino)propanoate (3)
Figure S9: 'H NMR of compound 3
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Figure S10: *3C NMR of compound 3
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3-((4-(4-Chlorophenyl)thiazol-2-yl)(4-(phenylamino)phenyl)amino)propanehydrazide (4)
Figure S11: *H NMR of compound 4
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N-benzylidene-3-((4-(4-chlorophenyl)thiazol-2-yl)(4-(phenylamino)phenyl)amino)propanehydrazide (5a)

Figure S13: *H NMR of compound 5a
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Figure S14: 1*C NMR of compound 5a
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3-((4-(4-Chlorophenyl)thiazol-2-yl)(4-(phenylamino)phenyl)amino)-N ‘-(4-fluorobenzylidene)propanehydrazide (5b)
Figure S15: *H NMR of compound 5b
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Figure S16: 3C NMR of compound 5b
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3-((4-(4-Chlorophenyl)thiazol-2-yl)(4-(phenylamino)phenyl)amino)-N ‘-(4-chlorobenzylidene)propanehydrazide (5c)

Figure S17: *H NMR of compound 5¢
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Figure S18: 3C NMR of compound 5¢

@:jai,\iﬁﬂv@”

—=—129.23

12882

Cl

128,70
12867
128,58

12847
28.20

U s b
nlil)
-~

12737

T
<

TT~127.30

30000

20000

10000

T T
130 129

L—— 13577

T
128
f1 (ppm)

=T~ 13404
13382
130

134,31
13326

127

£ s

10000

8000

6000

4000

2000

-0

T
136

14259
141,46

—149.19
4338

3

169.95
16576

14472
——-—103.28

T
135

T T
134 133
f1 (ppm)

T
132

T
131

S

34000

32000

30000

28000

26000

24000

22000

20000

r1eoo00

16000

14000

12000

10000

8000

6000

4000

2000

(-0

2000

T T T T
100
f1 (ppm)

T
140



N*-(4-bromobenzylidene)-3-((4-(4-chlorophenyl)thiazol-2-yl)(4-(phenylamino)phenyl)amino)propanehydrazide (5d)
Figure S19: *H NMR of compound 5d
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Figure S20: *C NMR of compound 5d
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3-((4-(4-chlorophenyl)thiazol-2-yl)-N *-(4-nitrobenzylidene)-(4-(phenylamino)phenyl)amino)propanehydrazide (5e)

Figure S21: *H NMR of compound 5e
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Figure S22: 3C NMR of compound 5e
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3-((4-(4-chlorophenyl)thiazol-2-yl)-N *-(4-(dimethylamino)benzylidene)-(4-(phenylamino)phenyl)amino)-propanehydrazide (5f)

Figure S23: 'H NMR of compound 5f
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Figure S24: 3C NMR of compound 5f
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3-((4-(4-chlorophenyl)thiazol-2-yl)-N -(4-methylbenzylidene)-(4-(phenylamino)phenyl)amino)propanehydrazide (59)

Figure S25: *H NMR of compound 5g
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3-((4-(4-chlorophenyl)thiazol-2-yl)(4-(phenylamino)phenyl)amino)-N'-(thiophen-2-ylmethylene)propanehydrazide (5h)

Figure S27: *H NMR of compound 5h
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3-((4-(4-chlorophenyl)thiazol-2-yl)(4-(phenylamino)phenyl)amino)-N'-((5-nitrothiophen-2-yl)methylene)propanehydrazide (5i)
Figure S29: *H NMR of compound 5i
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3-((4-(4-chlorophenyl)thiazol-2-yl)(4-(phenylamino)phenyl)amino)-N'-(propan-2-ylidene)propanehydrazide (5j)

Figure S31 '*H NMR of compound 5j
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N'-(butan-2-ylidene)-3-((4-(4-chlorophenyl)thiazol-2-yl)(4-(phenylamino)phenyl)amino)propanehydrazide (5k)
Figure S33: *H NMR of compound 5k
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Synthesis of azoles 6-9

3-((4-(4-chlorophenyl)thiazol-2-yl)(4-(phenylamino)phenyl)amino)-1-(3,5-dimethyl-1H-pyrazol-1-yl)propan-1-one (6)

Figure S35: *H NMR of compound 6
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2-(3-((4-(4-chlorophenyl)thiazol-2-yl)(4-(phenylamino)phenyl)amino)-N-(2,5-dimethyl-1H-pyrrol-1-yl)propanamide (7)
Figure S37: *H NMR of compound 7
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2-(3-((4-(4-chlorophenyl)thiazol-2-yl)(4-(phenylamino)phenyl)amino)propanoyl)-N-phenylhydrazine-1-carbothioamide (8)
Figure S39: *H NMR of compound 8
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5-(2-((4-(4-chlorophenyl)thiazol-2-yl)(4-(phenylamino)phenyl)amino)ethyl)-4-phenyl-2,4-dihydro-3H-1,2,4-triazole-3-thione (9)
Figure S41: 'H NMR of compound 9
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Table S1. The list of fungal strains used for the study

Fungi

Isolate number

Strain feature

Source

Aspergillus fumigatus

Aspergillus fumigatus
Aspergillus fumigatus

Candida auris
Candida auris
Candida auris
Candida auris

Candida duobushaemulonii

Canddia kruseii

Candida albicans

731

732
2122
381
382
383
384
389
397
1214

Azole resistance, L98H, TR34
Azole resistance, F495l1, L98H,

S297T, TR34

Pan-susceptible
Azole resistant
Azole resistant
Azole resistant
Azole resistant
Azole resistant
Azole resistant
Azole resistant

CDC

CDC
Laboratory strain
CDC
CDC
CDC
CDC
CDC
CDC
Laboratory strain

Abreviations: ATCC-American Type Culture Collection; CDC — Center for Disease Control.



